Xcellerex
Automated Perfusion System
CELL GROWTH AND EXPANSION
Upstream perfusion application에 있어 유동성, 신뢰성, 간편성에
대한 고객의 니즈를 만족하고자 설계된 Xcellerex™ Automated
Perfusion System(APS)은 공정 개발 및 생산 모두에 사용되는
single-use 시스템입니다. 강화된 cGMP 제조 기준에 따라 전임상
및 임상 물질을 제조하는 데 이 TFF(Tangential Flow Filtration) 기

Xcellerex APS, Operating instructions (OI) 29365080
Cross flow filtration, Handbook 29085076
ReadyToProcess bins, Data file 29108480
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber cartridges, Data file KA349141217DF
Xcellerex XDR bioreactor systems, Data file KA686051217DF
7
Common ReadyToProcess hollow fiber ultrafilters for perfusion applications*
Product code Pore size (µm)
or MWCO
Cartridge size Fiber inner diameter
(mm)
Nominal flow path
(cm)
Membrane surface
area (m2)
RTPUFP-10-E-55S 10 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-10-E-65S 10 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-30-E-8S 30 8 1 30 0.36
RTPUFP-30-E-9S 30 9 1 60 0.84
RTPUFP-30-E-55S 30 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-30-E-65S 30 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-50-E-65S 50 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-750-E-5S 750 5 1 30 0.12
RTPUFP-750-E-6S 750 6 1 60 0.28
RTPUFP-750-E-8S 750 8 1 30 0.36
RTPUFP-750-E-9S 750 9 1 60 0.84
RTPUFP-750-E-55S 750 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-750-E-65S 750 65 1 60 4.4
*Additional options are available.
Common ReadyToProcess hollow fiber microfilters for perfusion applications*
Product code Pore size (µm)
or MWCO
Cartridge size Fiber inner diameter
(mm)
Nominal flow path
(cm)
Membrane surface
area (m2)
RTPCFP-1-D-6S 0.1 6 0.75 60 0.37
RTPCFP-1-E-5S 0.1 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-1-E-6S 0.1 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-1-E-9S 0.1 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-1-E-45S 0.1 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-1-E-55S 0.1 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-1-E-65S 0.1 65 1 60 4.4
RTPCFP-2-E-5S 0.2 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-2-E-6S 0.2 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-2-E-9S 0.2 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-2-E-45S 0.2 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-2-E-55S 0.2 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-2-E-65S 0.2 65 1 60 4.4
RTPCFP-4-E-5S 0.45 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-4-E-6S 0.45 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-4-E-9S 0.45 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-4-E-45S 0.45 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-4-E-55S 0.45 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-4-E-65S 0.45 65 1 60 4.4
*Additional options are available.
cytiva.com
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC